
PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Giovanissime - Ragazze

3BUFALINO VASILISA CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

2BASSAN ANNA Oratori Carlo Acutis Como2

1TAMINI VICTORIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

Giovanissimi

5PONZI GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

4ROMANO PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

3PARRINO FLAVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

3PORTA FRANCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2SORRENTINO LORENZO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

2BOTTICELLA LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

1MEROLA FRANCESCO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como7

1ANDALORO DARIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese7

1CATTANEO MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese7



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Ragazzi

6PEREGO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

5MARTINELLI LUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese2

4JUG AUGUSTIN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

4VADUVA DAVIDE IOAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

3BOVO MATTIA Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como5

3PIROTTA GIOVANNI U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

3FAVARO ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

3GIUPPONI LORENZO MATTIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2FAZZINA DANIEL Oratori Carlo Acutis Como9

2PIERMARTERI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2PORTA CORIGLIANO NAZZARENO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2VOZA TOMMASO SIMONE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese9

1DI SERI GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1SANTAMBROGIO CRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1RIGO SAMUELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese13

1FERRARI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1BRUNELLI FILIPPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

1OLIVIERO GABRIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como13

-2GAIA IVAN PAOLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como19

-2GALANTE LEONARDO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese19

Allieve - Juniores Femminile

5CASTIGLIONI ALESSIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

4UBOLDI MELISSA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

3ZARELLI DARMUTTI REBECCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2MANTEGAZZA VIRGINIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese4

1BUTTI MATILDE Oratori Carlo Acutis Como5



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Allievi

6CATTANEO NICOLO` U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

5BELTRAMI LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

4MACCASINI PIETRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

4NASO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

3MOLENA TOMMASO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

3MUTHUPORUGE FERNANDO NIRUDG.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

3BERTOLINI CHRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

3BARBIERATO TOMMASO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

2ERRICO DANIELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como9

2AUTERI GIORGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

1MENAGLIO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

1PEREGO SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

1SCALCO MATTEO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

1SOLIGO SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

1TAGLIABUE PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como11

Juniores Maschile

5TESTI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

4CIMPANELLI SIMONE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese2

3CANOBBIO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

3NICOLI SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2MASCETTI FEDERICO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como5

2SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

1STRASSER LUCA RUDOLF U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1CAPRONI GIOELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como7

1CAVADINI TIZIANO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como7

1RICCI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como7



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Seniores Femminile - Adulte

4CLERICI CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

3FEBRES ESCALANTE DANIELA  AND U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

2CERIANI ISABELLA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

2PAOLETTA MARIANGELA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

1MANIS DEBORA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

1ZARRO GIOVANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

Seniores Maschile

5PILLA LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

4ORIO DIEGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

3LAMPIS MIRKO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

3COLOMBO RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

2CRETTI STEFANO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

2LOCHE DANIELE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

1BRANDOVARDI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1CAPPELLETTI GIORGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1NOVATI FLAVIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese7



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Adulti

5BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

4ERRANTE PAOLO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese2

3MAZZOLA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

3MONTI ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

2MARCHETTI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

2INVERNIZZI PIETRO DAL KEUN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

1CERIZZA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1MONTI DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese7

1MUSTEATA ION Andes H. Beyond The Gap Mantova7

-2IRLANTE VINCENZO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como10

Veterane A-B

3BONATO SIMONETTA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

2BIGNAMI PAOLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

1BINDA GIOVANNA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Veterani A

6CRESPI LUCA GIORGIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

5BUTTI MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

4BUTTI FABIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

4ROCCA LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

3BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3CANTONI SILVIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3CASTIGLIONI FLAVIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

3MORLINO DINO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

2BAREA DAVIDE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2ZINFOLLINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese9

2RAD ADRIAN ZAHARIE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

2PALAZZOLI GIOVANNI A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

2MEZ GINO Tennistavolo San Martino Padova9

2MERONI RAFFAELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2BARUFFI DAVIDE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como9

2GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

1TURCONI PAOLO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese17

1PESCE MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como17

1MEROLA MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como17

1CERMISONI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese17

1COLOMBO DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

1LEONARDIS EDUARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

-2DI MATTIA LUCIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como23

-2FASOLATO MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como23



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Veterani B

5RINALDI DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

4GRECO VINICIO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como2

3COVIS STEFANO I Leoni di San Marco Venezia3

3CRIVARO FULVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

2ARRIGONI ROBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

2GUFFANTI PASQUALE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como5

2RAME EMANUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2SAVOGIN SERGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

1PEREGO FRANCESCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

1PERIN MAURIZIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

1FOSSATI RENATO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

1MAZZUCCHELLI CLAUDIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

Eccellenza Femminile

-2ELLI ELENA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

-2BUTTI ALESSANDRA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

21/01/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Eccellenza B

5TORRE IGOR G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

4SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

3GALLI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

3PAPPALARDO SIMONE SEBASTIAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

2BESANA ALESSANDRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

2RINALDI SERGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2CIMPANELLI MARCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

2FRONTINI BRYAN A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

1CAPETTI GABRIELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

1GAINOTTI NOAH G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

1MONTI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

Eccellenza A

3CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

2CASTALDO MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

1BINI LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3



PuntiPresenzeSocietà Comitato

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

2023/2024

247U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 1011

133G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 562

103A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 363

51A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 324

18Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 125

11Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 56

3Tennistavolo San Martino Padova 27

3I Leoni di San Marco Venezia 18

2Polisportiva CSI Pavia Pavia 29

1Andes H. Beyond The Gap Mantova 110



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

2023/2024

Giovanissime

1TAMINI VICTORIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

Giovanissimi

9PONZI GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

6ROMANO PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 22

5PARRINO FLAVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 23

3BOTTICELLA LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 24

3SORRENTINO LORENZO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 24

3PORTA FRANCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 16

3SOMAINI MATTIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 16

2CATTANEO MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 28

1ANDALORO DARIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 19

1MEROLA FRANCESCO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 19

Ragazze

3BUFALINO VASILISA CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

2BASSAN ANNA Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 12

1PORCU GIORGIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

2023/2024

Ragazzi

11PEREGO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

7GIUPPONI LORENZO MATTIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 22

5FAZZINA DANIEL Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 23

5JUG AUGUSTIN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 23

5MARTINELLI LUCA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

4RIGO SAMUELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 26

4VOZA TOMMASO SIMONE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 26

4VADUVA DAVIDE IOAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 18

3BOVO MATTIA Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 19

3FAVARO ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 19

3PIROTTA GIOVANNI U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

2BRUNELLI FILIPPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 212

2PIERMARTERI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

2PORTA CORIGLIANO NAZZARENO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

1DI SERI GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1FERRARI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1OLIVIERO GABRIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1SANTAMBROGIO CRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

0GALANTE LEONARDO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 119

-1GAIA IVAN PAOLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 120

Allieve

3ZARELLI DARMUTTI REBECCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

2BUTTI MATILDE Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 22



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

2023/2024

Allievi

9NASO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 21

7BARBIERATO TOMMASO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 22

7MACCASINI PIETRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 22

6CATTANEO NICOLO` U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 14

5AUTERI GIORGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 25

5BERTOLINI CHRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 25

5BELTRAMI LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

4ERRICO DANIELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 28

3MENAGLIO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 29

3MOLENA TOMMASO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 110

3MUTHUPORUGE FERNANDO NIRUDG.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 110

2PEREGO SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 212

2SCALCO MATTEO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 212

2SOLIGO SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 212

2TAGLIABUE PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 212

2GANORA DENNIS G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 116

Juniores Femminile

5CASTIGLIONI ALESSIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 11

4UBOLDI MELISSA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 12

2MANTEGAZZA VIRGINIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 13



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

2023/2024

Juniores Maschile

6NICOLI SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

6SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 21

5COLZANI CHRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

5TESTI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 13

4CIMPANELLI SIMONE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

3MASCETTI FEDERICO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 26

3ALBERGUCCI LORIS U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

3CANOBBIO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 17

2CAVADINI TIZIANO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 29

2BRAGONZI FEDERICO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 110

2GHIRARDI KEVIN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 110

1CAPRONI GIOELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 112

1FERRARIO GIANLUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 112

1MATERASSI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 112

1RICCI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 112

1STRASSER LUCA RUDOLF U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 112

Seniores Femminile

8CLERICI CHIARA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

1ZARRO GIOVANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 12



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

2023/2024

Seniores Maschile

6COLOMBO RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 21

6LAMPIS MIRKO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

5NOVATI FLAVIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 23

5BRUGNANI EDOARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 14

5PILLA LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 14

4ORIO DIEGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 16

3BRANDOVARDI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 27

3CAPPELLETTI GIORGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 27

3CRETTI STEFANO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 27

2LOCHE DANIELE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 110

1FLORENZI DAVIDE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 111

1PANZERI DANIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 111

1SELMI JEAN Polisportiva CSI Pavia Pavia 111

Adulte

4CERIANI ISABELLA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 21

3FEBRES ESCALANTE DANIELA  AND U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 12

3FERRANTE STEFANIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 12

2MANIS DEBORA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 24

2PAOLETTA MARIANGELA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 15



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

29° Campionato Provinciale di Tennistavolo

2023/2024

Adulti

10BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

8ERRANTE PAOLO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 22

6MAZZOLA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 23

5MARCHETTI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 24

4INVERNIZZI PIETRO DAL KEUN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 25

3MONTI ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 16

2ABBONDI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 17

1CERIZZA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 18

1GANORA ALBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 18

1MONTI DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 18

1MUSTEATA ION Andes H. Beyond The Gap Mantova 18

1RIZZO ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 18

1VOZA GABRIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 18

-1IRLANTE VINCENZO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 114

Veterane A

4BINDA GIOVANNA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 21

3BONATO SIMONETTA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 12

2VENDEREV TATIANA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13

1GASTALDELLO SARA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 14

1TARDIVO ELEONORA GIUSEPPINA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 14
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Veterani A

12CRESPI LUCA GIORGIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

8BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 22

6CASTIGLIONI FLAVIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 23

6MORLINO DINO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 23

5CANTONI SILVIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 25

5MERONI RAFFAELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 25

5BUTTI MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 17

4BOLETTI CLAUDIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 18

4BUTTI FABIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 18

4ROCCA LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 18

3GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 211

3MEZ GINO Tennistavolo San Martino Padova 211

3RAD ADRIAN ZAHARIE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 211

3CESANA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 114

2COLOMBO DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 215

2BAREA DAVIDE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 116

2BARUFFI DAVIDE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 116

2CUOLUVARIS ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 116

2DI MATTIA LUCIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 116

2PALAZZOLI GIOVANNI A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 116

2ZINFOLLINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 116

1CERMISONI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 122

1LEONARDIS EDUARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 122

1MALNATI RAFFAELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 122

1MEROLA MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 122

1PESCE MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 122

-1TURCONI PAOLO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 127

-2FASOLATO MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 028
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Veterane B

4BIGNAMI PAOLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 21

4CAIMI SUSANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 12

Veterani B

7CRIVARO FULVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

5ARRIGONI ROBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 22

5RAME EMANUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 22

5RINALDI DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 14

5TOTARO ALDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 14

4GRECO VINICIO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 16

3PEREGO FRANCESCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 27

3COVIS STEFANO I Leoni di San Marco Venezia 18

2PERIN MAURIZIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 29

2GUFFANTI PASQUALE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 110

2PIATTI VIRGILIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 110

2SAVOGIN SERGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 110

1AMATO FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

1FOSSATI RENATO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 113

1MAZZUCCHELLI CLAUDIO MARIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

1SELMI ALESSANDRO GUSTAVO Polisportiva CSI Pavia Pavia 113

Eccellenza Femminile

3MAIORANO LETIZIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

1GUSMEROLI LAURA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 12

0ELLI ELENA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 13

-2BUTTI ALESSANDRA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 04
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Eccellenza B

9SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 21

8TORRE IGOR G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 22

5PAPPALARDO SIMONE SEBASTIAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 23

4CIMPANELLI MARCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 24

4FRONTINI BRYAN A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 24

4GALLI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 24

4SAPORITI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

3PIVATO DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 18

2CAPETTI GABRIELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 29

2BESANA ALESSANDRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 110

2DANELUZZI ALESSANDRO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 110

2RINALDI SERGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 110

1GADALETA ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

1GAINOTTI NOAH G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 113

1MONTI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 113

1TAN CHISTIAN PAUL U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 113

Eccellenza A

6CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 21

4LOMBARDI ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 12

2CASTALDO MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

2TRAINI MATTEO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

1BINI LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

1ORSINGHER ALAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 15


